
ADVANCED	
  GOVERNMENT	
  LAW	
  /	
  GOVT	
  LAW	
  BOOT	
  CAMP	
  SCHOLARSHIPS	
  FOR	
  2015

App	
  
Rcvd? Name	
  of	
  Recipient Bar	
  Card	
  # Address Phone	
  # Email	
  address

1 x Ebon	
  Swofford 00792588 2525	
  Holly	
  Hall,	
  Suite	
  190,	
  
Houston,	
  TX	
  77054

713-­‐566-­‐6559 ebon.swofford@harrishealth.org

2 x Calysta	
  L.	
  Lantiegne 24057611 2425	
  Ashdale	
  Dr.,	
  Apt.	
  52,	
  
Austin,	
  TX	
  78757

512-­‐287-­‐9626 calysta.lantiegne@texasattorneygeneral.gov

3 x Celamaine	
  Cunniff 05231500 300	
  W.	
  15th	
  St.,	
  POB	
  12548,	
  
Austin,	
  TX	
  78701

512-­‐463-­‐2080 cela.cunniff@texasattorneygeneral.gov

4 x Allan	
  Cook 24004374 300	
  W.	
  15th	
  St.,	
  POB	
  12548,	
  
Austin,	
  TX	
  78701

512-­‐475-­‐1917 allan.cook@texasattorneygeneral.gov

5 x Bruce	
  R.	
  Garcia 07631060 300	
  W.	
  15th	
  St.,	
  POB	
  12548,	
  
Austin,	
  TX	
  78701

512-­‐463-­‐2080 bruce.garcia@texasattorneygeneral.gov

6 x Karen	
  D.	
  Matlock 13198750 300	
  W.	
  15th	
  St.,	
  POB	
  12548,	
  
Austin,	
  TX	
  78701

512-­‐463-­‐2147 karen.matlock@texasattorney	
  general.gov

7 x Cynthia	
  Burton 24035455 300	
  W.	
  15th	
  St.,	
  POB	
  12548,	
  
Austin,	
  TX	
  78701

512-­‐463-­‐2080 cynthia.burton@texasattorneygeneral.gov

8 x Craig	
  McCam	
  Jacobs 24078726 300	
  W.	
  15th	
  St.,	
  POB	
  12548,	
  
Austin,	
  TX	
  78701

512-­‐463-­‐2080 craig.jacobs@texas	
  attorneygeneral.gov

9 x Leah	
  O'Leary 24079074 300	
  W.	
  15th	
  St.,	
  POB	
  12548,	
  
Austin,	
  TX	
  78701

512-­‐463-­‐2080 leah.oleary@texasattorneygeneral.gov

10 x Heather	
  Rhea 24085420 300	
  W.	
  15th	
  St.,	
  POB	
  12548,	
  
Austin,	
  TX	
  78701

806-­‐729-­‐9775 heather.rhea@texasattorneygeneral.gov

11 x Shanna	
  Molinare 24041506 11917	
  Quassia	
  Dr.,	
  Austin,	
  TX	
  
78739

512-­‐936-­‐1299 shannamolinare@yahoo.com

12 x Jared	
  E.	
  Brehmer 24092168 1401	
  Camp	
  Craft	
  Rd.,	
  Unit	
  C,	
  
West	
  Lake	
  Hills,	
  TX	
  78746

949-­‐241-­‐5213 jared.brehmer@texasattorneygeneral.gov

13 x Morgan	
  Constantino 294092280 2600	
  Scoffield	
  Ridge	
  Parkway,	
  
Austin,	
  TX	
  78727

843-­‐422-­‐3763 morgan.constantino@gmail.com

14 x Kimberly	
  Kauffman 24089255 300	
  W.	
  15th	
  St.,	
  POB	
  12548,	
  
Austin,	
  TX	
  78701

512-­‐463-­‐2080 kimberly.kauffman@texasattorneygeneral.gov



15 x Cristin	
  Cobe	
  Vasquez 24074047 300	
  W.	
  15th	
  St.,	
  POB	
  12548,	
  
Austin,	
  TX	
  78701

512-­‐463-­‐2080 cristin.vasquez@texasattorneygeneral.gov

16 x Yasmeen	
  Belal 24075480 5455	
  Richmond	
  Ave.,	
  Apt.	
  
3077,	
  Houston,	
  TX	
  77056

713-­‐907-­‐3511 yasmeen.belal@houstontx.gov

17 x Moustapha	
  Gassama 24083058 5455	
  Richmond	
  Ave.,	
  Apt.	
  
3077,	
  Houston,	
  TX	
  77056

832-­‐528-­‐6175 moustapha.gassama@houstontx.gov

18 x Nneka	
  Kanu 24065536 900	
  Bagby,	
  Ste.	
  400,	
  Houston,	
  
TX	
  77002

832-­‐393-­‐6437 nneka.kanu@houstontx.gov
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